MB-1 W Series
1W2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
Features
■ 6 Pins SIL Package
■ Wide 2:1 Input Range
■ 1500VDC Isolation
■ Fully regulated output
■ No minimum load required

1
MB -1 W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Derating Curve
100%
0
■■■■■■■■
Series Name
Input Voltage Range
05-4.5 - 9V
12 - 9 - 18V
24- 18 - 36V
48- 36 - 75V
Output Type
S - Single output
D - Dual Output
Output Voltage
05- 5V
12 -12V
15-15V
--i
� 75%
--i
� 50%
m
;o
25%
24- 24V -40 -20 I I 0 20 40 60 80 85 100105120
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
MODEL NUM BER
MB-0505S1
MB-0512S1
MB-0515S1
MB-0524S1
MB-1205S1
MB -1 212S1
MB -1 215S1
MB -1224S1
MB -2405S1
MB-2412S1
MB -2415S1
MB-2424S1
MB-4805S1
MB-4812S1
MB-4815S1
MB-4824S1
M B-05 12D1
M B-05 15D1
M B-1212D1
M B-1215D1
M B-241201
M B-2415D1
M B-48 1201
M B-48 15D1
NOTE
. ... - - ..
4.5-9
4.5 -9
4.5-9
4.5 -9
9 - 18
9 - 18
9 - 18
9 - 18
18-36
18-36
18-36
18-36
36- 75
36- 75
36- 75
36- 75
4.5 -9